SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THUR

8:30
10:30
11:30

1:00
2:00

Church
Transportation (FL)
Mexican Train
Dominoes (A2)

Live Entertainment: Rip James
(PL)

Bridge (A4)

Movie: The Meddler (T)

Grandparents Day

8:30
10:30

1:00
2:00

Church
Transportation (FL)
Mexican Train
Dominoes (A2)
Bridge (A4)
Grandparents Day Music with
DJ Jamee Soulz (PL)

8:30
10:30
11:30

1:00
2:00

Church
Transportation (FL)
Mexican Train
Dominoes (A2)

Live Entertainment: Rip James
(PL)

Bridge (A4)

Movie: Gigi (T)

8:30
10:30
11:30

1:00
2:00

Church
Transportation (FL)
Mexican Train
Dominoes (A2)

Live Entertainment: Rip James
(PL)

Bridge (A4)

Movie: Hachi: A Dog's Tale (T)

LOCATION KEY

A2 - Activity Room-2

A4 - Activity Room-4

CR-1 - Card Room-1

C - Chapel

CY - Courtyard

DR - Dining Room

FC-1 - Fitness Center-1

FL - Front Lobby/Outing
MR-1 - Multipurpose Room-1

MR-2 - Multipurpose Room-2
FL - Outing

PL - Piano Lounge

P - Pool

T - Theater

Labor Day
9:30 Aqua Fitness (P)
10:00 Rummikub (A2)
11:30 Live Entertainment:
John Demand (PL)
2:00 Movie: Labor Day (T)

9:00 Hair & Nail
Appointments (Front
Lobby)

Technology Questions
and Answers (C)
Piano Music (PL)
Bingo (MR-1)

10:00

11:00
2:00
3:30

9:00
10:00
11:00

2:00
3:00

9:00

10:00
1:00
2:00
3:00

Hair & Nail
Appointments (Front
Lobby)

Bingo (MR-1)

Library Outing (Front Lobby)
Planet Earth (C)

Music Sing-A-Long (PL)

Grocery Shopping
FL) 7

Craft: Fall Wreath
(MR-2)

Gentle Fitness (FC-1)
Social Bridge (A4)
Great Courses- France Thro

9:00

10:00
11:00

Hair & Nail
Appointments (Front
Lobby)

Lobby)
Merchant Square
Antique Marketplace (FL)
Mexican Train Dominoes (A2)
Joyful Moments: Show & Tell
(MR-1)

Music Sing-A-Long (PL)

10:00
11:00
2:00

Hair & Nail
Appointments (Front
Lobby)

Bingo (MR-1)
Cocktail Piano Music (PL)

22

Wines Around the World (Front

Lobby/ Piano Lounge)

28

Bible Study with Bill Williams the Ages (C)
©)
National Assisted Living Week 9:00 Hair & Nail
9:00 Grocery Shopping 1 2 Appointments (Front
(FL) Lobby)
9:00 Wii Bowling (FC-1) 10:00 Joyful Moments:
9:30 Aqua Fitness (P) Herb Garden (MR-1
11:00 Gentle Fitness (FC-1) i
2:00 Joyful Moments: Past to
Present (MR-1)
3:00 Movie Open Forum (C) the Ages
-
9:00 Hair ail Grocery Shopping
g Aép/oﬁ\?n:ents FL) 2 1
9:00 Lobby) 10:00 Superfood Tasting
9:30 and Discussion (MR-1)
11:00 11:00 Gentle Fitness (FC-1)
1:00 Cop yith Life 2:00 Social Bridge (A4)
9508 Bldg (CR-1 3:00 Great Courses- France Through
2:00 Sequence & Rummikub the Ages (C)
3:00 Watercolg ing
Rosh Hashanah 9:00 Hair & Nail 9:00 Grocery Shopping
9:00 Grocery Shopping 2 6 Appointments (Front 2 7 (FL)
(FL) Lobby) 10:00 Mind Games (MR-1)
9:00 Wii Bowling (FC-1) 10:00 "A Gospel Experience 11:00 Gentle Fitness (FC-1)
9:30 Aqua Fitness (P) with Minister Joyce Tate" (C) 2:00 Social Bridge (A4)
11:00 Gentle Fitness (FC-1) 11:00 Piano Music (PL) 3:00 Great Courses- France Through
2:00 Rosh Hashanah Sevice with 2:00 Bingo (MR-1) the Ages (C)
Sharon Friendly (C) 3:00 Tea and Comedy: The Milton
2:00 Sequence & Rummikub (A2) Berle Show (C)
3:00 Watercolor Painting Class
(MR-2)

9:00

10:00
11:15
2:00
3:00

Hair & Nail
Appointments (Front
Lobby)

Bingo (MR-1)
Nando's Mexican Cafe (FL)
Planet Earth (C)

Music Sing-A-Long (PL)

29

9:00 Grocery Shopping
(FL)
Wii Bowling (FC-1)

Aqua Fitness (P)

9:00
9:30

10:00

10:00

Balance and Mobility
With Rahnee (Fitness
Center)

Cribbage (A2)

17

24

11:00 Gentle Fitness Video (FC-1) 1:00 Hand & Foot (A2)
3:00 Live Entertainment: Diana 3:00 Live Entertainment: John
Perez (PL) Demand (PL)
cery Shopping 10:00 Balance and Mobility
With Rahnee (Fitness
-1) Center)
qua Fitness 10:00 Cribbage (A2)
Gentle Fi 1:00 Hand & Foot (A2)
#18: Chat with the Chef 3:00 Live Entertainment: Steven
Schwartz (PL)
with Jegse (PL)
Grocery Shopping 9:00 Joyful Moments:
(FL) Community Display
9:00 Wii Bowling (FC-1) (MR-1)
9:30 Aqua Fitness (P) 10:00 Balance and Mobility
11:00 Gentle Fitness (FC-1) With Rahnee (Fitness Center)
2:00 Joyful Moments Party: Furry 10:00 Cribbage (A2)
Friends Social (CY) 1:00 Hand & Foot (A2)
3:00 Rummikub (A2) 3:00 Live Entertainment: David
Grimes (PL)
National Fall Prevention Awareness Day 10:00 Balance and Mobility
9:00 Grocery Shopping 2 3 With Rahnee (Fitness
(FL) Center)
9:00 Wii Bowling (FC-1) 10:00 Cribbage (A2)
9:30 Aqua Fitness (P) 1:00 Hand & Foot (A2)
11:00 Gentle Fitness (FC-1) 3:00 Live Entertainment: Tim Hern
1:00 Summit Health Care (PL)
Presentation: Fall Prevention
(©)
2:00 Rummikub (A2)
3:00 Life Enrichment Open Forum
(MR-1)
8:30 Flu Clinic- 8:30 AM
to 12:30 PM (MR-1) 30
9:00 Grocery Shopping
(FL)
9:00 Wii Bowling (FC-1)
9:30 Aqua Fitness (P)
11:00 Gentle Fitness (FC-1)
2:00 Rummikub (A2)
3:00 Party: Community Celebration
with Dallas West (PL)






