SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
	LOCATION KEY A2 - Activity Room-2 A4 - Activity Room-4 CR-1 - Card Room-1 C - Chapel CY - Courtyard DR - Dining Room FC-1 - Fitness Center-1 FL - Front Lobby/Outing MR-1 - Multipurpose Room-1	MR-2 - Multipurpose Room-2 FL - Outing PL - Piano Lounge P - Pool T - Theater		9:00 Hair & Nail Appointments (Front Lobby) 10:00 Bingo (MR-1) 1:00 Library Outing (Front Lobby) 2:00 Planet Earth (C) 3:00 Music Sing-A-Long (PL)	9:00 Grocery Shopping (FL) 9:00 Wii Bowling (FC-1) 9:30 Aqua Fitness (P) 11:00 Gentle Fitness Video (FC-1) 3:00 Live Entertainment: Diana Perez (PL)	10:00 Balance and Mobility With Rahnee (Fitness Center) 10:00 Cribbage (A2) 1:00 Hand & Foot (A2) 3:00 Live Entertainment: John Demand (PL)
8:30 Church Transportation (FL) 10:30 Mexican Train Dominoes (A2) 11:30 Live Entertainment: Rip James (PL) 1:00 Bridge (A4) 2:00 Movie: The Meddler (T)	9:30 Aqua Fitness (P) 10:00 Rummikub (A2) 11:30 Live Entertainment: John Demand (PL) 2:00 Movie: Labor Day (T)	9:00 Hair & Nail Appointments (Front Lobby) 10:00 Technology Questions and Answers (C) 11:00 Piano Music (PL) 2:00 Bingo (MR-1) 3:30 Bible Study with Bill Williams (C)	9:00 Grocery Shopping (FL) 10:00 Craft: Fall Wreath (MR-2) 11:00 Gentle Fitness (FC-1) 2:00 Social Bridge (A4) 3:00 Great Courses- France Through the Ages (C)	9:00 Hair & Nail Appointments (Front Lobby) 10:00 Bingo (MR-1) 11:00 Cocktal Piano Music (PL) 2:00 Planet Earth (C) 3:00 Music Sing-A-Long (PL)	9:00 Crocery Shopping (FL) 9:00 Wii Powling (FT-1) 9:30 Aqua Fitness (P 11:00 Gentle Fitness (FC-1) 2:00 Meeting: Chat with the Chef (DR) 3:00 Party: Drinks with Jerse (PL)	10:00 Balance and Mobility With Rahnee (Fitness Center) 10:00 Cribbage (A2) 1:00 Hand & Foot (A2) 3:00 Live Entertainment: Steven Schwartz (PL)
Grandparents Day 8:30 Church Transportation (FL) 10:30 Mexican Train Dominoes (A2) 1:00 Bridge (A4) 2:00 Grandparents Day Music with DJ Jamee Soulz (PL)	National Assisted Living Week 9:00 Grocery Shopping (FL) 9:00 Wii Bowling (FC-1) 9:30 Aqua Fitness (P) 11:00 Gentle Fitness (FC-1) 2:00 Joyful Moments: Past to Present (MR-1) 3:00 Movie Open Forum (C)	9:00 Hair & Nail Appointments (Front Lobby) 10:00 Joyful Moments: Herb Garden (MR-1) 11:00 Piano Music (PL) 2:00 Bingo (MR-1) 3:00 Tea and Comedy: The Milton Barle Show (C)	9:00 Grocery Shopping (FL) 10:00 Mind Gaines (MR-1) 11:00 Gentle Fitness (FC-1) 11:15 Southwest Mobility ((v4) Store) 2:00 Joinful Moments: Paint & Sip (MR-1) 3:00 Great Courses- France Through the Ages (C)	9:00 Hair & Nail Appointments (F.ont Lobby) 9.30 Merchant Square Antique Marketplace (FL) 10:00 Mexican Train Dominoes (A2) 2:00 Joyful Moments: Show & Tell (MR-1) 3:00 Music Sing-A-Long (PL)	9:00 Grocery Shopping (FL) 9:00 Wii Bowling (FC-1) 9:30 Aqua Fitness (P) 11:00 Gentle Fitness (FC-1) 2:00 Joyful Moments Party: Furry Friends Social (CY) 3:00 Rummikub (A2)	9:00 Joyful Moments: Community Display (MR-1) 10:00 Balance and Mobility With Rahnee (Fitness Center) 10:00 Cribbage (A2) 1:00 Hand & Foot (A2) 3:00 Live Entertainment: David Grimes (PL)
8:30 Church Transportation (FL) 10:30 Mexican Train Dominoes (A2) 11:30 Live Entertainment: Rip James (PL) 1:00 Bridge (A4) 2:00 Movie: Gigi (T)	9:00 G ocery Shopping (FL) 9:00 Vii Bowling (FC-1) 9:30 Aqua Fitness (P) 11:00 Gentle Fitness (FC-1) 1:00 Coping with Life Changes - 9508 Bldg (CR-1) 2:00 Sequence & Pummikub (A2) 3:00 Watercolor Painting class (MR-2)	9:00 Hair & Nail Appointments (Front Lobby) 10:00 Touchtown (C) 11:00 Piano Music (PL) 2:00 Birgo (MR-1) 3:30 Bib e Study with Bill Williams (C)	9:00 Grocery Shopping (FL) 10:00 Superfood Tasting and Discussion (MR-1) 11:00 Gentle Fitness (FC-1) 2:00 Social Bridge (A4) 3:00 Great Courses- France Through the Ages (C)	9:00 Hair & Nail Appointments (Front Lobby) 10:00 Bingo (MR-1) 11:00 Cocktail Piano Music (PL) 2:00 Wines Around the World (Front Lobby/ Piano Lounge)	Pational Fall Prevention Awareness Day 9:00 Grocery Shopping (FL) 9:00 Wii Bowling (FC-1) 9:30 Aqua Fitness (P) 11:00 Gentle Fitness (FC-1) 1:00 Summit Health Care Presentation: Fall Prevention (C) 2:00 Rummikub (A2) 3:00 Life Enrichment Open Forum (MR-1)	10:00 Balance and Mobility With Rahnee (Fitness Center) 10:00 Cribbage (A2) 1:00 Hand & Foot (A2) 3:00 Live Entertainment: Tim Hern (PL)
8:30 Church Transportation (FL) 10:30 Mexican Train Dominoes (A2) 11:30 Live Entertainment: Rip James (PL) 1:00 Bridge (A4) 2:00 Movie: Hachi: A Dog's Tale (T)	Rosh Hashanah 9:00 Grocery Shopping (FL) 9:00 Wii Bowling (FC-1) 9:30 Aqua Fitness (P) 11:00 Gentle Fitness (FC-1) 2:00 Rosh Hashanah Sevice with Sharon Friendly (C) 2:00 Sequence & Rummikub (A2) 3:00 Watercolor Painting Class (MR-2)	9:00 Hair & Nail Appointments (Front Lobby) 10:00 "A Gospel Experience with Minister Joyce Tate" (C) 11:00 Piano Music (PL) 2:00 Bingo (MR-1) 3:00 Tea and Comedy: The Milton Berle Show (C)	9:00 Grocery Shopping (FL) 10:00 Mind Games (MR-1) 11:00 Gentle Fitness (FC-1) 2:00 Social Bridge (A4) 3:00 Great Courses- France Through the Ages (C)	9:00 Hair & Nail Appointments (Front Lobby) 10:00 Bingo (MR-1) 11:15 Nando's Mexican Cafe (FL) 2:00 Planet Earth (C) 3:00 Music Sing-A-Long (PL)	8:30 Flu Clinic- 8:30 AM to 12:30 PM (MR-1) 9:00 Grocery Shopping (FL) 9:00 Wii Bowling (FC-1) 9:30 Aqua Fitness (P) 11:00 Gentle Fitness (FC-1) 2:00 Rummikub (A2) 3:00 Party: Community Celebration with Dallas West (PL)	